Race Date
September 17, 2017

Overall
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Name
Jack Barry
Joe Eagle
john Dewey
Graham MacLeod
Kaila Konecki
Daniel Ryan
Umar Ryan
Harrison Riney
Ryan Castady
Rich Matula
Ed Rhyne
Tony Fanelli
Greg Wilder
Charlie Tarjan
Jackson Greear
Lola Pohrte
lan MacLeod
Tim Wootton
Alicia Farag
Matt Cieplucha
Natalia Ojeda
Dana Larkin
Emma Steiner
Chris Stine
David Anderson
Phoebe Bosch
Corey Selhost
Courtney Suchor
Christina Kempe
Jay Williams
Janet Caldanaro
Leo D'Astici
Matt Didier
Susan Popa
Dana Noble
Patrice Bouyer
Grace Barry
Daniel Riney
Jim Sloan
Ava Loudon
Benjamin Hamer
Mark Barry
Rudi Anderson
Alison Lincoln
Timothy Wenckus
Hans Zigmund
Oliver Zigmund

2017 Homewood School Fund Run 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL

Orland Park IL
Tinley Park IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Arlington Heights IL 7590

Dyer IN
Homewood IL

Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL

Chicago Heights IL 7803

Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL

Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Flossmoor IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Chicago IL

Frankfort IL

Homewood IL
Homewood IL

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

5K

7518 12
7578 19
7568 27
7694 12
7903 22
7790 40
7794 13
7781 11
7547 10
7706 52
7894 45
7927 39
7864 52
7825 66
7616 13
7771 12
7693 43
7930 55

38
7549 35
7753 15
7920 27
7818 11
7819 40
7509 12
7527 12

28
7822 42
7893 33
7867 53
7539 45
7562 11
7571 53
7899 37
7913 43
7918 47
7519 9
7782 9
7807 64
7688 11
7619 15
7516 46
7505 28
7680 32
7906 49
7870 46
7872 12
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
11-14
Top Fin
40-44
11-14
11-14
9-10
50-54
45-49
35-39
50-54
65-69
11-14
Top Fin
40-44
55-59
Top Fin
35-39
15-19
25-29
11-14
40-44
11-14
11-14
25-29
40-44
30-34
50-54
45-49
11-14
50-54
35-39
40-44
45-49
9-10
9-10
60-64
11-14
15-19
45-49
25-29
30-34
45-49
45-49
11-14

Time Pace
20:57.6 6:45/M
21:16.8 6:52/M
21:18.0 6:52/M
21:33.7 6:57/M
21:56.7 7:05/M
22:08.1 7:08/M
23:13.2 7:29/M
23:44.2 7:39/M
24:12.4 7:48/M
24:13.1 7:49/M
24:13.1 7:49/M
24:17.4 7:50/M
24:19.2 7:51/M
24:39.1 7:57/M
25:10.3 8:07/M
25:21.6 8:11/M
25:22.6 8:11/M
25:24.8 8:12/M
25:56.9 8:22/M
25:57.5 8:22/M
25:59.6 8:23/IM
26:02.4 8:24/M
26:04.1 8:25/M
26:17.8 8:29/M
26:19.0 8:29/M
26:19.9 8:29/M
26:51.5 8:40/M
27:05.3 8:44/M
27:06.6 8:45/M
27:25.2 8:51/M
27:27.1 8:51/M
27:30.0 8:52/M
27:49.9 8:58/M
28:04.6 9:03/M
28:12.3 9:06/M
28:16.6 9:07/M
28:36.5 9:14/M
28:38.2 9:14/M
28:38.9 9:14/M
28:49.3 9:18/M
28:54.5 9:19/M
28:57.0 9:20/M
29:03.9 9:22/M
29:12.7 9:25/M
29:16.8 9:26/M
29:36.4 9:33/M
29:53.0 9:38/M

09/17/2017 12:17:30



Race Date
September 17, 2017

Overall Name

48 Kristen Ryan

49 Brody Sorensen

50 Darcie Loudon
51 Eli Burr

52 Megan Sorensen
53 Noboru Nakamura

54  Briget Schwab

55 Sumayyah Ryan

56 Nolan Kossak

57 Dana McDermott

58 Patricia Pohrte

59 Cathryne Czarnecki

60 Brian Fogarty
61 Ann Snedden
62 Inma Galan
63 Yosef Parks

64 Nafiseh Vossoughi-Parks

65 Amy Eagle

66 Lucas Bouchie
67 Eric Speer

68 Evan McNeil

69 Akilah Townsend
70 Oluwatosin Amoran

71 Michael Ryan
72  Shelly Marks
73 Kimberly Harris
74  Cheri Pesina
75 Samuel Yolo
76 David Vitolka
77 Kaylee Vitolka

78 Katharine Sims=Drew

79 Caleb Stamps
80 Felicia Upshaw

81 Heather O'Malley
82 Cornelius Crossley

83 Susan Kluger
84 llene Banach
85 Nancy King

86 Kaiden Stine
87 Luc Loudon

88 Dan McGuire
89 Glynis Keene

90 Katherine Douglas
91 Robert Douglas

92 Reuben Yolo
93 Joanna Larson
94 Jodi Klyn

2017 Homewood School Fund Run 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Arlington Heights IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Flossmoor IL
Homewood IL
Crown Point IN
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Dyer IN
Homewood IL
Flossmoor IL

Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Dyer IN

Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Country Club Hills IL
Homewood IL
Park Forest IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Glenwood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL

Orland Park IL
Homewood IL

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
7791 39
7812 7
7686 43
7538 11
7811 34
7745 56
7802 38
7795 10
7659 12
7710 42
7768 45
7559 35
7595 42
7810 57
7602 44
7898 39
7897 43
7577 49
7530 13
7815 28
7725 7
7840 30
7905 31
7789 42
7704 62
7622 40
7765 39
7907 51
7853 37
7855 10
7895 39
7817 9
7847 40
7900 38
7557 34
7651 60
7515 60
7648 65
7820 11
7690 9
7712 58
7646 47
7574 8
7573 41
7912 11
7667 30
7652 35
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7-8
40-44
11-14
30-34
55-59
35-39
9-10
11-14
40-44
45-49
35-39
40-44
55-59
40-44
35-39
40-44
45-49
11-14
25-29
7-8
30-34
30-34
40-44
60-64
40-44
35-39
50-54
35-39
9-10
35-39
9-10
40-44
35-39
30-34
60-64
60-64
65-69
11-14
9-10
55-59
45-49
7-8
40-44
11-14
30-34
35-39

Time Pace
29:58.1 9:40/M
30:05.6 9:42/M
30:08.4 9:43/M
30:12.6 9:45/M
30:18.4 9:46/M
30:26.5 9:49/M
30:26.7 9:49/M
30:39.3 9:53/M
30:40.2 9:54/M
30:41.5 9:54/M
30:56.7 9:59/M
31:00.1 10:00/M
31:03.7 10:01/M
31:08.6 10:03/M
31:30.9 10:10/M
31:32.4 10:10/M
31:34.3 10:11/M
31:36.9 10:12/M
31:46.0 10:15/M
31:48.9 10:15/M
31:58.1 10:19/M
32:03.2 10:20/M
32:07.6 10:22/M
32:14.7 10:24/M
32:16.1 10:25/M
32:28.4 10:28/M
32:30.4 10:29/M
32:44.9 10:34/M
33:00.2 10:39/M
33:00.7 10:39/M
33:06.3 10:41/M
33:12.7 10:43/M
33:14.4 10:43/M
33:29.3 10:48/M
33:30.0 10:48/M
33:43.7 10:53/M
33:43.9 10:53/M
33:48.7 10:54/M
33:50.9 10:55/M
33:52.1 10:55/M
34:17.2 11:04/M
34:19.2 11:04/M
34:27.1 11:07/M
34:27.8 11:07/M
34:29.0 11:07/M
34:29.9 11:07/M
34:34.6 11:09/M

09/17/2017 12:17:31



Race Date
September 17, 2017

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Declan Klyn
Gabriella Hasty
Luke DeBruin
Yvonne Oldaker
Morgan Lawrence
Timothy McMahon
Karen Gnatt
Randy Mclntyre
Quinn Loudon
Aaron Mclintyre
Robert MASZAK
Noreen Danadio
Madyson Stine
Jennifer Quirke
Larry Burr
Logan Quaderer
Mary Commaodore
Nicole LaPorte
Lynn Calhoun
Rhonda Hill
Jeff DeBruin
Ross Torian
James Zirbel
Evelyn Zirbel
Kristine McManus
Avery Burr
Mattea Walsh
Lauren Selhost
Taylor Hogan
Bridget Dolan
Amanda Crossley
Carolyn McMahon
Dan Riney
Penelope Quirke
Jake Quirke
Grace Opyd
Nina Jones
Allisa Opyd
Pamela Reynolds
Mikaela Ewing
Emma Jones
Betsy Jones
Trevor Kossak
Patrick Lesimple
Sharlese Randall
marge laskero
Andrea Gaughann

2017 Homewood School Fund Run 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Homewood IL
Homewood IL

Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Saint John IN
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Glenwood IL
Crestwood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Oak Lawn IL
Chicago Heights IL
Homewood IL
Orland Park IL
Park Forest IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Crete IL
Chicago IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL

Orland Park IL
Homewood IL
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
7654 9
7626 13
7917 9
7754 41
7671 8
7721 68
7614 42
7714 59
7689 10
7715 12
7705 73
7889 61
7821 11
7773 40
7536 46
7772 12
7555 53
7666 26
7540 56
7627 50
7564 42
7838 10
7874 37
7878 8
7723 49
7537 14
7857 27
7804 31
7629 24
7572 28
7556 37
7722 66
7780 51
7776 10
7887 10
7756 13
7643 11
7755 49
7778 44
7584 14
7642 8
7641 38
7660 9
7676 53
7916 26
7668 56
7609 48
3
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9-10
11-14
9-10
40-44
7-8
65-69
40-44
55-59
9-10
11-14
70-74
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11-14
40-44
45-49
11-14
50-54
25-29
55-59
50-54
40-44
9-10
35-39
7-8
45-49
11-14
25-29
30-34
20-24
25-29
35-39
65-69
50-54
9-10
9-10
11-14
11-14
45-49
40-44
11-14
7-8
35-39
9-10
50-54
25-29
55-59
45-49

Time Pace
34:41.5 11:11/M
34:45.6 11:13/M
34:47.9 11:13/M
34:50.6 11:14/M
34:53.3 11:15/M
35:05.0 11:19/M
35:08.1 11:20/M
35:44.3 11:32/M
35:58.5 11:36/M
36:02.8 11:37/M
36:11.7 11:40/M
36:27.9 11:45/M
36:34.8 11:48/M
37:28.6 12:05/M
37:50.2 12:12/M
38:16.7 12:21/M
38:24.9 12:23/M
38:38.3 12:28/M
38:40.8 12:28/M
38:44.5 12:30/M
39:04.8 12:36/M
39:09.4 12:38/M
39:17.3 12:40/M
39:18.9 12:41/M
40:13.9 12:58/M
40:22.9 13:01/M
40:24.5 13:02/M
40:29.5 13:04/M
40:38.0 13:06/M
40:39.5 13:07/M
40:46.1 13:09/M
41:07.2 13:16/M
42:18.7 13:39/M
42:23.3 13:40/M
42:23.7 13:40/M
42:32.3 13:43/M
42:36.0 13:45/M
42:37.5 13:45/M
42:47.6 13:48/M
42:51.1 13:49/M
43:14.7 13:57/M
43:18.1 13:58/M
43:41.7 14:05/M
43:42.2 14:06/M
43:59.5 14:11/M
44:24.5 14:19/M
44:35.3 14:23/M

09/17/2017 12:17:32



Race Date
September 17, 2017

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Owen Zigmund
Kerri Bielewicz
Kylie Blasgen
Maya McNeil
Ali Pedersen
Peyton Pedersen
Rashad Berry
Mallorie DeShazier
Makayla Shulman
Andrew Gaus
Kristina Smith-Ross
Sharon Ewing
Michael Ewing
Glenda Townsend
Michael Ewing
Amy Ward
Madison Vitolka
Hisae Yoshino
Debbie Tarjan
Lauren Lesimple
Luke Lesimple
wendy milnes
Arifa Brookins Hinton
Dominique Ewing
Ryan Robertson
Daniel Gallagher
Lucy Bolling
Brent Evons
Kevin Bolling

Gabriel Rodrigues Neal

Valeria Rodrigues
Audrey Zirbel
Greta Zirbel
Madelyn Zirbel
Megan Zirbel
Ethan Clark
Deborah Smyles
Tiffany McReynolds
Riley McCarter
Marybeth Johnson
Rachelle Hasty
Anne Wallace

Tim Casey

Nancy Wood
Melissa Lawson
Andrea Brookins
Arthur Wiggins

2017 Homewood School Fund Run 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Homewood IL
Orland Park IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Flossmoor IL
Flossmoor IL
Chicago IL
Flossmoor IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL

Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Homewood IL
Chicago IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Westmont IL

Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Flossmoor IL
Homewood IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

South Holland

L

Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
South Holland
Homewood IL

L

Homewood IL

Homewood IL
Glenwood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Munster IN
Homewood IL
Chicago Heights IL

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

5K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
7873 9 M 11 9-10
7524 46 F 8 45-49
7896 9 F 5 9-10
7726 10 F 6 9-10
7760 44 F 12 40-44
7761 12 F 8 11-14
7522 36 M 6 35-39
7567 33 F 7 30-34
7806 7 F 5 7-8
7610 36 M 7 35-39
7929 47 F 9 45-49
7581 46 F 10 45-49
7582 62 M 2 60-64
7841 61 F 5 60-64
7585 12 M 17 11-14
7859 11 F 10 11-14
7854 11 F 9 11-14
7869 45 F 11 45-49
7921 66 F 3 65-69
7678 10 F 7 9-10
7677 15 M 2 15-19
7729 50 F 3 50-54
7533 26 F 7 25-29
7583 16 F 2 15-19
7783 26 F 8 25-29
7603 26 M 3 25-29
7924 10 F 8 9-10
7580 7 M 3 7-8
7923 53 M 8 50-54
7785 5 M 1 1-6
7784 40 F 13 40-44
7877 11 F 11 11-14
7879 6 F 1 1-6
7876 13 F 12 11-14
7875 0 F 1 0-0
7552 10 M 12 9-10
7809 49 F 12 45-49
7728 33 F 8 30-34
7709 8 F 6 7-8
7911 50 F 4 50-54
7625 53 F 5 50-54
7856 52 F 6 50-54
7542 60 M 3 60-64
7868 50 F 7 50-54
7673 50 F 8 50-54
7532 57 F 4 55-59
7863 50 M 9 50-54
4

Time Pace
44:42.7 14:25/M
45:07.0 14:33/M
45:08.2 14:34/IM
45:10.5 14:34/M
45:17.0 14:36/M
45:18.1 14:37/M
45:19.7 14:37/M
45:29.3 14:40/M
45:29.5 14:40/M
45:32.0 14:41/M
46:12.4 14:54/M
46:23.6 14:58/M
46:25.7 14:58/M
46:36.4 15:02/M
46:36.9 15:02/M
47:05.5 15:11/M
47.05.5 15:11/M
47:30.1 15:19/M
47:32.6 15:20/M
47:33.2 15:20/M
47:41.6 15:23/M
47:45.1 15:24/M
47:49.3 15:25/M
47:57.2 15:28/M
48:02.1 15:30/M
48:02.9 15:30/M
49:31.1 15:58/M
49:33.2 15:59/M
49:33.5 15:59/M
49:34.4 15:59/M
49:35.9 16:00/M
49:55.4 16:06/M
50:00.7 16:08/M
50:03.0 16:09/M
50:04.0 16:09/M
50:36.8 16:19/M
50:53.6 16:25/M
51:26.4 16:35/M
51:29.9 16:36/M
51:30.9 16:37/M
51:31.6 16:37/M
51:32.0 16:37/M
51:32.1 16:37/M
51:32.1 16:37/M
51:32.9 16:37/M
51:54.9 16:45/M
52:10.1 16:50/M

09/17/2017 12:17:33



Race Date
September 17, 2017

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name
Andrew Gaughan
Renee Rycraft
Alayna Frangella
Lynette Wiggins
Sawyer Fogarty
Melinda Fogarty
Evelyn Fogarty
Susan McGuire
Maeghan Tomaka
Lena Alborn
Michael Tomaka
eleanor dickover
karen smith
mike dickover
Hannah Tomaka
Lucia Magan
Anna DeBruin
Erin DeBruin
Angela Tomaka
Max Quirke
Jennifer Eick-Magan
Marisa Alborn
Tracey Danadio
Adele Danadio
Lisa McAlister
Scott McAlister
JOSHUA FAJARDO
Crystal Lesimple
Brynn Quirke
Gretchen Quirke
Cynthia Gdalman
Elizabeth Davis-Berg
Sharon Bouchie
George Bouchie
Robert Tiberi
Celeste Speer
maria fajardo
ALEXIS FAJARDO
Bryce Torian
Mechelle Torian
Melanie Welsh
Michael Coates
Michele Kossak
Bob Kossak
Bernie Mooney
Finn Mooney
Landon Mooney

2017 Homewood School Fund Run 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Homewood IL
Homewood IL

Chicago Heights
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Tinley Park IL
Chicago Heights
Homewood IL
Chicago Heights
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Chicago Heights
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Chicago Heights
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Flossmoor IL
Flossmoor IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Dyer IN

Dyer IN
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com
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5K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
7607 14 M 18 11-14
7797 58 F 5 55-59
7919 9 F 9 9-10
7862 38 F 11 35-39
7596 10 M 13 9-10
7594 42 F 14 40-44
7597 8 F 7 7-8
7713 55 F 6 55-59
7835 9 F 10 9-10
7502 9 F 11 9-10
7833 44 M 9 40-44
7570 7 F 8 7-8
7808 42 F 15 40-44
7569 43 M 10 40-44
7836 5 F 2 1-6
7696 9 F 12 9-10
7566 12 F 13 11-14
7565 40 F 16 40-44
7834 43 F 17 40-44
7886 10 M 14 9-10
7579 48 F 13 45-49
7500 46 F 14 45-49
7891 36 F 12 35-39
7892 5 F 3 1-6
7708 55 F 7 55-59
7707 47 M 7 45-49
7589 11 M 19 11-14
7675 42 F 18 40-44
7888 9 F 13 9-10
7885 40 F 19 40-44
7611 60 F 6 60-64
7563 39 F 13 35-39
7528 49 F 15 45-49
7529 49 M 8 45-49
7832 66 M 3 65-69
7814 30 F 9 30-34
7587 46 F 16 45-49
7588 51 M 10 50-54
7839 7 M 4 7-8
7837 42 F 20 40-44
7860 60 F 7 60-64
7553 56 M 5 55-59
7657 48 F 17 45-49
7658 47 M 9 45-49
7731 47 M 10 45-49
7734 1 M 2 1-6
7733 M 3 1-6
5

Time Pace
52:15.1 16:51/M
52:42.8 17:00/M
53:01.0 17:06/M
53:01.7 17:06/M
53:08.0 17:08/M
53:08.8 17:08/M
53:09.9 17:09/M
53:13.3 17:10/M
53:16.4 17:11/M
53:18.7 17:12/IM
53:22.2 17:13/M
53:30.1 17:15/M
53:30.5 17:15/M
53:31.8 17:16/M
53:44.7 17:20/M
53:53.6 17:23/M
53:56.0 17:24/M
53:56.5 17:24/IM
54:07.4 17:27/IM
54:08.0 17:28/M
54:11.0 17:29/M
54:11.0 17:29/M
54:20.9 17:32IM
54:36.1 17:37/M
55:03.1 17:45/M
55:04.1 17:46/M
55:08.6 17:47/IM
55:18.7 17:50/M
55:19.9 17:51/M
55:20.2 17:51/M
55:21.8 17:51/M
55:35.9 17:56/M
55:39.1 17:.57/M
55:41.4 17:58/M
55:41.6 17:58/M
55:41.6 17:58/M
55:54.6 18:02/M
55:55.8 18:02/M
56:19.9 18:10/M
56:21.0 18:11/M
56:22.4 18:11/M
56:22.8 18:11/M
56:53.1 18:21/M
56:53.2 18:21/M
57:12.1 18:27/M
57:13.1 18:27/M
57:13.1 18:27/M

09/17/2017 12:17:34



Race Date
September 17, 2017

Overall

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

Name
Megan Mooney
Anne Barry
Shannon Ford
Sophie McManus
Kimberly Homrich
Nathan Ford
Valerie Burr
Edward Johnson
Lana Graser
Camille Johnson
Joy Artis
Andrew Johnson
Owen Linde
Michael Linde
Daniel Artis
Tom Vargo
Michelle Johnson
Malia Cook-Artis
Noor Ryan
Allison Ryan
Kristen Granato
Erica Bell
Tiffany Webb
Brianna Turek
Kim Tallungan
Amy Liedtke
Ellen Noonan
Michael Gaughan
Laura Gaughan
Shaquana Moore
Syriah Moore
Jennifer Muryn
Shonta Owens
Cheryl Vargo
Mark Tallungan
Tyler Phillips
Anne Bailey
Timothy Gaughan
Tanysha Phillips
DeShana Thomas
Roecynth Magiply
Cynthia Velasquez
Khadeejah Ryan
Lydia Vargo
Nora Vargo
Sommer Owens
Ava Luiz

2017 Homewood School Fund Run 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Mokena IL
Homewood IL

Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL

Homewood IL
Homewood IL

Homewood IL
Homewood IL

Scherville IN

Lockport IL

Tinley Park IL
Orland Park IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Flossmoor IL
Flossmoor IL

Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Lockport IL

Glenwood IL

Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Glenwood IL

Hazel Crest IL
Olympia Fields
Olympia Fields
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
Homewood IL
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L
L

5K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
7732 38 F 14 35-39
7517 44 F 21 40-44
7600 39 F 15 35-39
7724 9 F 14 9-10
7630 51 F 9 50-54
7601 10 M 15 9-10
7535 42 F 22 40-44
7638 46 M 11 45-49
7615 72 F 1 70-74
7640 7 F 9 7-8
7910 7 F 10 7-8
7639 11 M 20 11-14
7682 6 M 4 1-6
7681 46 M 12 45-49
7909 11 M 21 11-14
7848 51 M 11 50-54
7637 43 F 23 40-44
7908 40 F 24 40-44
7792 17 F 3 15-19
7796 15 F 4 15-19
7922 28 F 9 25-29
7914 47 F 18 45-49
7915 47 F 19 45-49
7844 26 F 10 25-29
7823 37 F 16 35-39
7679 34 F 10 30-34
7749 35 F 17 35-39
7608 12 M 22 11-14
7605 50 F 10 50-54
7735 36 F 18 35-39
7738 12 F 14 11-14
7928 45 F 20 45-49
7757 44 F 25 40-44
7849 47 F 21 45-49
7824 39 M 8 35-39
7767 6 M 5 1-6
7513 38 F 19 35-39
7604 38 M 9 35-39
7766 36 F 20 35-39
7826 26 F 11 25-29
7698 39 F 21 35-39
7852 70 F 2 70-74
7793 15 F 5 15-19
7851 8 F 11 7-8
7850 10 F 15 9-10
7758 10 F 16 9-10
7692 7 F 12 7-8
6

Time
57:14.1
57:30.8
57:30.9
57:33.3
57:39.3
57:39.8
57:43.9
58:02.1
58:07.8
58:13.9
58:21.3
58:24.1
58:27.1
58:27.9
58:35.0
58:40.8
58:50.9
58:55.9
59:15.8
59:16.8
59:39.9

1:00:03.6
1:00:04.6
1:00:11.8
1:00:37.1
1:00:40.4
1:00:42.0
1:00:45.8
1:00:47.5
1:01:02.7
1:01:03.3
1:01:19.1
1:01:19.3
1:01:20.3
1:01:29.5
1:02:20.1
1:03:33.6
1:03:42.1
1:04:41.5
1:04:48.8
1:04:53.6
1:04:56.1
1:05:05.8
1:09:20.9
1:09:27.9
1:09:29.6
1:14:27.7

09/17/2017 12:17:35

Pace
18:28/M
18:33/M
18:33/M
18:34/M
18:36/M
18:36/M
18:37/M
18:43/M
18:45/M
18:47/M
18:49/M
18:50/M
18:51/M
18:51/M
18:54/M
18:55/M
18:59/M
19:00/M
19:07/M
19:07/M
19:15/M
19:22/M
19:23/M
19:25/M
19:33/M
19:34/M
19:35/M
19:36/M
19:36/M
19:41/M
19:42/M
19:47/M
19:47/M
19:47/M
19:50/M
20:06/M
20:30/M
20:33/M
20:52/M
20:54/M
20:56/M
20:57/M
21:00/M
22:22/M
22:24/M
22:25/M
24:01/M



Race Date 2017 Homewood School Fund Run 5K

September 17, 2017 Overall Finish List
5K

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
283 Ken Jacobsen Homewood IL 7636 40 M 11 40-44 1:14:32.7 24:03/M
284  Kirk McLaurin Homewood IL 7720 9 M 16 9-10 1:14:34.2 24:03/M
285 Brittany McLaurin Homewood IL 7718 18 F 6 15-19 1:14:36.6 24:04/M
286 Laura Duffy Homewood IL 7575 36 F 22 35-39 1:14:47.7 24:07/M
287 Rob Luiz Homewood IL 7691 36 M 10 35-39 1:14:49.5 24:08/M
288 Leshaun McLaurin Homewood IL 7716 49 F 22 45-49 1:15:05.1 24:13/M
289 Ashley McLaurin Homewood IL 7719 16 F 7 15-19 1:15:15.1 24:16/M
290 Kirk McLaurin Homewood IL 7717 50 M 12 50-54 1:15:16.0 24:17/M
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